v: 1.2
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
The EH9711 series is a compact 11-port Layer2-managed switch, equipped with 8x Fast Ethernet ports and 3x Gbps SFP Fiber links.
The series is designed for demanding  power substation automation systems and is fully compliant with IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613
standards.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model Part Number
RJ-45
(10/
100BASE-T)
SFP
(100/
1000FX)
SyncE
Port Input Power
EH9711-3SFP-DC 1P1EH971100001G 8 3 7 24-48 VDC
EH9711-3SFP-HV 1P1EH971100002G 8 3 7 24-48 VDC,
110-300 VDC / 110-240 VAC
EH9711s-3SFP-DC 1P1EH9711S0001G 8 3 11 24-48 VDC
EH9711s-3SFP-HV 1P1EH9711S0002G 8 3 11 24-48VDC,
110-300 VDC / 110-240 VAC
Optional Accessories
Model Part Number Description
Wall Mount Set 70100000000056G 45.4 x 22.8 x 1.5 mm Aluminum wall mount kit with screw